FEE STRUCTURE

We try to keep the fees reasonable and
have opted into the Child Care Fee
Reduction Initiative BC Govt. Program.
Pending Government Approval:
$1009/month is Actual Fee.

With Childcare Fee Reduction applied:
» $200/month for 30-35 months old.
» $464/month for ages 3 yrs-K.

$30/every 15 mins. Late Pick-up Fee

$40/every 15 mins. Late Pick-up Fee if
More than 2 times a
month after 5:15 pm

$20 Late Payment  Monthly Fee and/or
Charge Monthly Program
Fees after 30 days

$25 NSF Charge

A maximum total of 16 children can be
registered in our program. We can only
take 2 children 30-35 months old.

Registration Fee:
$100 will be required once a space is

offered (this will be credited to your first
month’s fees if you do not withdraw
before the first month of attendance).
This is non-refundable.

Website:
www.emmanuelvictoria.ca
Click Child Care Tab

2121 Cedar Hill Cross Road
Victoria, BC V8P 2R6
emmanuelvictoria.ca
Phone: 250-592-2418

Fax: 250-592-4646

Contact:
Yvonne Rush
Child Care Manager

Emmanuel Baptist Church
daycare@emmanuelvictoria.ca

250-598-0573 ext. 1

Emmanuel

Day Care
2024-2025

For 3 and 4 year olds

Emmanuel operates a Licensed Day Care
program.

Day Care accepts Special Needs children
in our program.

Emmanuel has offered child care for over
45 years and is committed to the children
of our community.


http://www.emmanuelvictoria.ca/
mailto:daycare@emmanuelvictoria.ca

PROGRAM OFFERED

Emmanuel Day Care runs Monday to
Friday, 7:45 am to 5:15 pm.

There is a closure of two weeks between
Christmas and New Years. We are also
closed for the month of August.

FOCUS OF OUR PROGRAM

Learning Through Play ... it is through
play that much of a child’s learning is
achieved.

We offer a Christian values-based
program, to nurture children in kindness,
forgiveness, compassion, service, caring,
love, mercy, grace and care for God’s
world.

DAILY SCHEDULE

The morning will have a Preschool focus
and the afternoon will include gym time,
centres in the classroom, and quiet/rest
time after lunch.

Please note, your child must be
potty-trained to attend Day Care.

Children learn a bit about nutrition and
how important it is to be healthy. Please
provide your child with a nutritious snack
for morning and after noon as well as a
good lunch. We do not provide snacks or
meals.

We have a young children’s playground,
plus a gym for a variety of recreational
activities. We border on the Henderson
Chip Trail leading to Henderson Park with
a full playground and field. The children
will enjoy the great outdoors as much as
possible.

Parents, please note, we do not allow any
electronic devices to be used during the
Day Care program, to encourage social
interaction and physical activity.
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